GEOL
5185

5188

5189

5190

5191

5192

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5204

GEOL
1205

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

Geology
INTRODUCTORY GEOLOGY

TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
WEATHER CLIMATE & CHANGE

GEOL 110 or 150
EARTH CHEMISTRY: LOW TEMP

GEOL 110 and CHEM 115
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY

WATERSHED HYDROLOGY

GEOL 110. PHYS 120 or 150 recommended.

EMERGING ENVIRON CONTAMINANTS
SEMINAR IN FIELD GEOLOGY

GEOL 110 and consent of instructor.
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY

Geology
INTRODUCTORY GEOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY

(S)

@

(S)

Q

Fall Term 2002

110 U6 L:48 Ms. Bjornerud

190 U:Variable SIG Staff

195 U:Variable SIG Staff

199  U:Variable SIG Staff

214 U6 L:16 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 235

240 U6 Mr. Hoch
Cross-listed as ENST 240

390 U:Variable SIG Staff

395 U:Variable SIG Staff

399  U:Variable SIG Staff

430 U6 L:24 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 430

520 U3 SIG Mr. Hoch
Cross-listed as ENST 600

550 U3 S/U Only SIG Ms. Bjornerud

590 U:Variable SIG Staff

595 U:Variable SIG Staff

599  U:Variable SIG Staff

690 U:Variable SIG Staff

695  U:Variable SIG Staff

699  U:Variable SIG Staff

110 U6 L:48 Mr. Dutch

150 U6 L:60 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 150 Ms. Blackwell

150 U6 L:15 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 150 Ms. Blackwell

150 U6 L:15 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 150 Ms. Blackwell

150 U6 L:15 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 150 Ms. Blackwell

150 U6 L:15 Mr. Clark
Cross-listed as ENST 150 Ms. Blackwell

190 U:Variable SIG Staff

195 U:Variable SIG Staff

199  U:Variable SIG Staff

09:00-10:50 TR
01:10-04:20 T
01:10-04:20 W

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:50-11:00 MWF

11:10-12:20 MWF

01:10-04:20 M

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

01:10-04.20 T

02:30-04:20 R

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2003

09:50-11:00 MWF
01:10-04:20 M
01:10-04:20 T

01:30-02:40 MWF
01:20-02:30 R
02:30-03:40R
08:30-09:40 F
09:50-11:00 F

01:30-02:40 MWF
01:20-02:30 R

01:30-02:40 MWF
09:50-11:00 F

01:30-02:40 MWF
02:30-03:40 R

01:30-02:40 MWF
08:30-09:40 F
Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

YOUN 231
YOUN 231
YOUN 231

BRIG 421

YOUN 215
YOUN 215

YOUN 237
YOUN 237

YOUN 218

YOUN 231

SCIE 102
YOUN 218
SCIE 230
YOUN 218
SCIE 230



1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

GEOL
3198

3199

3200

3201

3202

3203

3205

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

3972

3211

3212

3213

3214

HISTORY OF THE EARTH AND LIFE
GEOL 110

REMOTE SENSING OF THE ENVIRON
GEOL 110; high school physics recommended
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY

Geology
INTRODUCTORY GEOLOGY

INTRODUCTORY GEOLOGY
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
EARTH CHEMISTRY: HIGH TEMP
GEOL 110 and CHEM 115; GEOL 240
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY
INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY
IS-PALEOSTRESS OF KEEWENAW
QUATERNARY STUDIES

Senior standing in geology or environmental studies
TUTORIAL IN GEOLOGY

INTERNSHIP IN GEOLOGY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOLOGY

Q

(S)

210 U6 L:25 Ms. Bjornerud 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as ENST 230
220 U6 L:16 Mr. Clark 11:10-12:20 MWF
Cross-listed as ENST 237

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

595 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2003

110 U6 L:24 Mr. Clark 09:00-10:50 TR
01:10-04:20 T

110 U6 L:24 Mr. Clark 09:00-10:50 TR
01:10-04:20 W

190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

195 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

250 U6 Ms. Bjornerud 09:00-10:50 TR
01:10-04:20 T

390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

595 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable SIG Ms. Bjornerud Arranged

600 U6 L:15 Ms. Bjornerud 12:30-04:30 M

Mr. Clark

690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

YOUN 236

BRIG 421

YOUN 231

YOUN 231

YOUN 236

YOUN 218



